F’R%HVIM. SE

20. gorski tek k Sv. Primozu 2015

Panoga:Tek, datum:28.03.2015

Z1-7
Plasman Natjecatelj Spol Kategorija Klub Cas Voznje
1 DOLINSEK Viktorija Zene Z1 KGT PAPEZ 00:02:18
2 ZLATNAR Klara Zene Z1 KGT PAPEZ 00:02:26
3 SLAPSAK Ziva Zene Z1 AK SEVNICA 00:02:28
4 ORAZEM Masa Zene Z1 KGT PAPEZ 00:02:30
5 TEREZA Marusa Serkezi Zene Z1 Z7S Stranje 00:02:50
6 SPEGEL) Spela Zene Z1 SD Socka 00:02:57
7 OMERZU Zala Zene Z1 Z7S Stranje 00:03:46
22-7
Plasman Natjecatelj Spol Kategorija Klub Cas Voznje
1 VIRIANT Masa Zene Z2 KGT PAPEZ 00:02:06
2 SLAPSAK Ajda Zene z2 AK SEVNICA 00:02:10
3 POLICNIK Lana Zene Z2 KGT PAPEZ 00:02:24
4 Zoja Kranjec Zene z2 KGT PAPEZ 00:02:40
5 SINKOVEC Eva Zene Z2 KGT PAPEZ 00:02:42
6 POTOKAR Lara Zene Z2 KGT PAPEZ 00:02:47
7 SPEGELJ Sasa Zene Z2 SD Socka 00:04:15
Z3-Z
Plasman Natjecatelj Spol Kategorija Klub Cas Voznje
1 DOBOVSEK Hana Zene Z3 KGT PAPEZ 00:28:24

2 URSIC Tjasa Zene Z3 KGT PAPEZ 00:28:40

00:00:08

00:00:10

00:00:12

00:00:32

00:00:39

00:01:28

00:00:04

00:00:18

00:00:34

00:00:36

00:00:41

00:02:09

00:00:16


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4030
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/3724
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4202
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/8244
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/117
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4229
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4151
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/9216
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4190

Z5-Z
Plasman Natjecatelj Spol Kategorija Klub
1 OREHEK Karmen Zene z5 KGT PAPEZ
Z6-M
Plasman Natjecatelj Spol Kategorija Klub Cas Voznje
2 RACE Petra Muskarci Z6 AD MASS 00:23:30
26-Z
Plasman Natjecatelj Spol Kategorija Klub Cas Voznje
1 PEPERKO Maja Zene Z6 TK SMARNOGORSKA NAVEZA 00:21:56
3 KOZJEK Tina Zene Z6 TK SMARNOGORSKA NAVEZA 00:23:40
4 HREN Petra Zene Z6 TK SMARNOGORSKA NAVEZA 00:27:13
5 ROZMAN Manca Zene Z6 Brez kluba 00:27:14
6 ORAZEM Nina Zene Z6 KGT PAPEZ 00:27:34
Z7-M
Plasman Natjecatelj Spol Kategorija Klub Cas Voznje
1 CESNOVAR Jozi Mugkarci z7 Brez kluba 00:26:05
3 KVEDER Marjeta Muskarci z7 AK DOMZALE 00:27:31
5 LUSNIC Karin Muskarci Z7 Brez kluba 00:36:44
Z7-Z
Plasman Natjecatelj Spol Kategorija Klub Cas Voznje
2 GALJOT Barbara Zene z7 Brez kluba 00:27:11
4 ZIBERT Darinka Zene z7 Brez kluba 00:31:07

Cas Voznje

00:24:24

Zaostanek

00:01:34

00:01:44
00:05:17
00:05:18

00:05:38

00:01:26

00:10:39

Zaostanek
00:01:06

00:05:02


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4219
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4222
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4025
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4177
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4246
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/3653
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4445
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1862
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4010

N«

Z8-

Plasman

M1-M

Plasman

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

23

Natjecatelj
VAVPETIC Darja
MILIC Marinka
SLAPAR Slavka
KUSAR Andreja

KOPRIVSEK Justina

Natjecatelj
JERAS Jakob
KUKOVIC Kris
KALISNIK Nejc
POLJANSEK Maj
POTOKAR Nik
ROZMAN David
BICANIC Domen
OSOLNIK Blaz
BICANIC Tilen
PEHLIC Dzejlan
VETTORAZZI Luka
OSOLNIK Luka
CEPERLIN Vid
ERJAVSEK Val
OMERZU Aljaz
KALISNIK Nace
RODE Enej
MARN Peter
SERKEZI Joza
ZLATNAR Ziga
ERJAVSEK Naj
KUKOVIC Bine

SPRUK Lovro

Spol
Zene
Zene
Zene
Zene

Zene

Spol
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci

Muskarci

Z8

Z8

Z8

Z8

Z8

Kategorija

Kategorija
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1

M1

Klub
Mici je zakon
Brez kluba
Klub Komenda
GSSRM

Brez kluba

Klub

KGT PAPEZ
Z7S Stranje
Brez kluba
Z7S Stranje
KGT PAPEZ
Z7S Stranje
KGT PAPEZ
Z7S Stranje
KGT PAPEZ
Z7S Stranje
KGT PAPEZ
Z7S Stranje
SD Socka
Z7S Stranje
Z7S Stranje
Brez kluba
Z7S Stranje
Z7S Stranje
Z7S Stranje
Brez kluba
KGT PAPEZ
KGT PAPEZ

Brez kluba

Cas Voznje
00:27:36
00:28:21
00:28:56
00:31:14

00:34:17

Cas Voznje
00:02:33
00:02:36
00:02:38
00:02:45
00:03:01
00:03:07
00:03:10
00:03:17
00:03:20
00:03:22
00:03:28
00:03:30
00:03:32
00:03:34
00:03:37
00:03:39
00:03:41
00:03:43
00:03:49
00:03:51
00:03:57
00:04:00

00:04:03

00:00:45

00:01:20

00:03:38

00:06:41

00:00:03

00:00:05

00:00:12

00:00:28

00:00:34

00:00:37

00:00:44

00:00:47

00:00:49

00:00:55

00:00:57

00:00:59

00:01:01

00:01:04

00:01:06

00:01:08

00:01:10

00:01:16

00:01:18

00:01:24

00:01:27

00:01:30


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4279
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/9174
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/14284
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4113
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/10709
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/3893
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4152
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/3860
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/3861
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4217
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1807
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4044
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1808
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4092

M2-M

Plasman

10
11
12

13

M3-M

Plasman

M4-M

Plasman

Natjecatelj
POLJANSEK Izak
KRIZNAR Maj
BAJC Tomi
GRCAR Zan
VOVK Ambroz
SUSNIK Ziga
KRT Timotej
CIPOT Alja?

MATOH Feliks Brelih
GOLOB David
CIPOT Aleks
BERLEC Bor

SOLAR Darjan

Natjecatelj
PRELOVSEK Ale3
PODBREGAR Miha
PODBREGAR Rok
OPRCKAL Lenart

CEPERLIN Urh

Natjecatelj
SUSNIK Rok
ORAZEM Miha
URSIC Nejc
KRANJEC Zan

ZAGORC Grega

Spol
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci

Muskarci

Spol
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci

Muskarci

Spol
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci

Muskarci

Kategorija Klub
M2 KGT PAPEZ
M2 KGT PAPEZ
M2 AK SEVNICA
M2 KGT PAPEZ
M2 CALCIT BIKE TEAM
M2 Z7S Stranje
M2 Z7S Stranje
M2 KGT PAPEZ
M2 Z7S Stranje
M2 Z7S Stranje
M2 KGT PAPEZ
M2 0S FRANA ALBREHTA
M2 SD Socka
Kategorija Klub
M3 KGT PAPEZ
M3 KGT PAPEZ
M3 KGT PAPEZ
M3 SD Socka
M3 SD Socka
Kategorija Klub
M4 KGT PAPEZ KAMNIK
M4 KGT PAPEZ
M4 KGT PAPEZ
M4 KGT PAPEZ
M4 KGT PAPEZ

Cas Voznje
00:01:58
00:02:02
00:02:03
00:02:08
00:02:13
00:02:15
00:02:16
00:02:54
00:02:59
00:03:03
00:03:12
00:03:14

00:03:25

Cas Voznje
00:23:05
00:23:08
00:26:16
00:26:49

00:26:51

Cas Voznje
00:20:05
00:21:07
00:22:03
00:24:21

00:25:03

00:00:04

00:00:05

00:00:10

00:00:15

00:00:17

00:00:18

00:00:56

00:01:01

00:01:05

00:01:14

00:01:16

00:01:27

00:00:03

00:03:11

00:03:44

00:03:46

00:01:02

00:01:58

00:04:16

00:04:58


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4228
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4124
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/3722
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1127
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4159
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4159
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/3827
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4027
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4053
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4040

M5-M

Plasman

M6-M

Plasman

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

23

Natjecatel;
BOZIC Aljaz
TRONTEL] Ziga
HREN Tine
TRONTEL] Luka
MEKIS Marino

ARBAJTER Urban

Natjecatelj
ZARNIK Sebastjan
BREGAR Gasper
REZAI Bashir
ERJAVSEK Bostjan
BERTONCELJ Uros
JUVAN Miha
HAFNER Boris
KOZELJ Simon
SITAR Denis
RAZPOTNIK Simon
KOVAC Darko
MALI Klemen
VOLKAR Franci
GRIL Andrej
OSOLNIK Simon
HRIBAR Marko
SERKO Matevz
GOLIC Danijel
PODJED Matija
ROVANSEK Gregor
POSAVEC Rok
RIFL Damijan

LOGOZAR Sago

Spol
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci

Muskarci

Spol

Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci

Muskarci

Klub

TK SMARNOGORSKA NAVEZA

TK SMARNOGORSKA NAVEZA

TK SMARNOGORSKA NAVEZA

TK SMARNOGORSKA NAVEZA

Kategorija

M5 KGT PAPEZ

M5

M5

M5

M5 KGT PAPEZ

M5 Brez kluba

Kategorija

M6 KGT PAPEZ
M6 KGT PAPEZ
M6
M6 KGT PAPEZ
M6 Brez kluba
M6 Brez kluba
M6 Klub Komenda
M6 Brez kluba
M6 SKD MEKINJE
M6 KGT PAPEZ
M6 SKD MEKINJE
M6 Brez kluba
M6 SKD MEKINJE
M6 Brez kluba
M6 Noc¢na izmena
M6 Brez kluba
M6 Brez kluba
M6 Brez kluba
M6 Brez kluba
M6 Brez kluba
M6 KGT PAPEZ
M6 Brez kluba
M6 Brez kluba

Klub

Cas Voznje
00:18:49
00:19:27
00:19:37
00:21:42
00:22:28

00:27:38

Cas Voznje
00:17:04
00:17:10
00:17:55
00:18:33
00:19:11
00:19:19
00:20:02
00:20:23
00:20:27
00:20:53
00:21:41
00:22:08
00:22:19
00:23:21
00:23:28
00:23:42
00:23:46
00:24:28
00:26:08
00:26:45
00:27:02
00:27:09

00:28:31

00:00:38

00:00:48

00:02:53

00:03:39

00:08:49

00:00:06

00:00:51

00:01:29

00:02:07

00:02:15

00:02:58

00:03:19

00:03:23

00:03:49

00:04:37

00:05:04

00:05:15

00:06:17

00:06:24

00:06:38

00:06:42

00:07:24

00:09:04

00:09:41

00:09:58

00:10:05

00:11:27


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1873
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4110
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4196
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/8199
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/9762
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4230
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/47392
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4478
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/8409
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4078
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/3613
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/5313
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1822
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4215
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4441
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/33797
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4197
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/3907
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4161
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4008
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4077
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4242

M7-M

Plasman

10
11
12

13

M8-M

Plasman

10

11

12

13

14

15

Natjecatel;
ALIC Simon
STRNAD Simon
DOVNIK Miran
BREGAR Metod
ARBAJTER Iztok
MOCNIK Metod
OSOLNIK Dejan
SPRUK Marko
CIMERMAN Stane
SPEGEL] Peter
JURIC Igor
BAJEC Herman

OICLJ Boris

Natjecatelj
KVEDER Lado
URH Ivan
KEMPRL Bojan
GALIN Bojan
KOZUH Bojan
SKRIJEL) Redza
BREGAR Drago
HRASTOVEC Matjaz
SRSEN Rajko
SIKOSEK Edo
SUSNIK Franci
KEPIC Rajko
URSIC Miran
KUSAR Vinko

KREFT Zdravko

Spol
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci

Muskarci

Spol

Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci

Muskarci

Kategorija Klub
M7 SD NANOS PODNANOS
M7 SD NANOS PODNANOS
M7 Brez kluba
M7 KGT PAPEZ
M7 Torkova tekaska druz...
M7 Radomlje
M7 Brez kluba
M7 KGT PAPEZ
M7 KD MENGES
M7 SD Socka
M7 Brez kluba
M7 SKD MEKINJE
M7 Brez kluba

Kategorija Klub
M8 SKD MEKINJE
M8 KGT PAPEZ
M8 KGT PAPEZ
M8 SKD MEKINJE
M8 KGT PAPEZ
M8 Crna gora
M8 Leo
M8 Brez kluba
M8 Brez kluba
M8 Brez kluba
M8 KGT PAPEZ
M8 Brez kluba
M8 Brez kluba
M8 Brez kluba
M8 Brez kluba

Cas Voznje
00:17:08
00:18:40
00:18:44
00:19:01
00:19:07
00:19:34
00:20:04
00:21:49
00:22:17
00:23:13
00:23:57
00:24:09

00:30:47

Cas Voznje
00:19:44
00:21:00
00:21:34
00:22:00
00:22:59
00:24:10
00:24:27
00:25:19
00:25:28
00:26:20
00:26:44
00:27:25
00:29:06
00:31:13

00:31:40

00:01:32

00:01:36

00:01:53

00:01:59

00:02:26

00:02:56

00:04:41

00:05:09

00:06:05

00:06:49

00:07:01

00:13:39

00:01:16

00:01:50

00:02:16

00:03:15

00:04:26

00:04:43

00:05:35

00:05:44

00:06:36

00:07:00

00:07:41

00:09:22

00:11:29

00:11:56


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/40252
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4226
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4132
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/14338
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/3779
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/18351
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/7093
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/6337
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4106
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/26449
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4054
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/14361
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/477
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/29533
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/3709
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/3180
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4428
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1814
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/3730
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4111
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4200
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4173
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4043

M9-M

Plasman

10

Natjecatelj
KLEMENC Tone
RUCIGA| Zdravc
FLERIN Karel
MALI Drago
PETEK Tone
JELENC Vid
POVSE Brane
FLORJANCIC Ivan
HORVAT Miha

SKRAJNAR Branko

Spol
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci

Muskarci

Kategorija
M9
M9
M9
M9
M9
M9
M9
M9
M9

M9

Klub

KGT PAPEZ

AK DOMZALE
Brez kluba

Brez kluba

SKD MEKINJE

KD MENGES

DO Kamnik

SD Medicus

Brez kluba

PD RTV Ljubljana

Cas Voznje
00:21:45
00:25:49
00:26:56
00:27:05
00:28:58
00:29:24
00:30:09
00:30:49
00:32:00

00:36:30

00:04:04

00:05:11

00:05:20

00:07:13

00:07:39

00:08:24

00:09:04

00:10:15

00:14:45


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1720
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1857
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4168
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4042
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4108
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4171
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4174
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/7064

